
9939 Universal Blvd. Orlando, Florida 32819

FRIDAY, APRIL 10TH 2026

Registration & Breakfast 
Begins at 7:00AM

Shotgun Starts at 8:00AM
(Four-Person Scramble)

Luncheon Awards Ceremony 1:30 PM

Join The Leach Firm for the 7th Annual Charity Golf Classic to help raise 
money and awareness for Boys & Girls Club West Sanford.

Registration includes round of golf, breakfast & lunch and swag bag.

100% of net proceeds goes to Boys & Girls Club West Sanford

Single Golfer: $600 

Foursome: $1600



Elite Sponsorship

Includes: (3) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and 
social media, website, ½ page advertisement in program, table and signage on hole, 

logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 4-sec drone coverage of hole, (12) tickets 
to the pairings party.

$5,200

Gold Sponsorship (Best Deal - save $1,000)

Includes: (2) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print 
and social media, website, ¼ page advertisement in program, table and signage 

on hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 2-sec drone coverage, (8) 
tickets to the pairings party.

$3,200

Bronze Sponsorship (most popular)

Includes: (1) team, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and 
social media, website, table and signage on hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the 
Program, drone coverage on hole, (4) tickets to pairings party.

*Receive a discount of $1,000, if you also register for the ProAM Celebrity Grudge Match*

$2,500

$7,200
Platinum Sponsorship

Includes: (4) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and 
social media, website, full- page advertisement in program, table and hole signage on 

hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 7-sec drone coverage of hole, (16) 
tickets to pairings party.

$3,600

*Exclusive Celebrity Event, Thursday, April 9th – (only 5 avail)*

PRO AM CELEBRITY GRUDGE MATCH
Includes: Foursome (three Celebrities + one Corp Exec), round of golf, award dinner, 

VIP swag bag, logo on all print and social media and website, hole signage, logo on 
paparazzi banner and the Program, drone coverage, (4) tickets to pairings party for 

1st Place Award.

$3,000

Lunch/Pairings Party Sponsorship
Includes: (1) team, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and social media, website,

hole signage, table at the Luncheon / Pairings Party, 5min podium intro, logo on paparazzi banner

and the Program, (4) tickets to the Pairings Party



JOIN US for TLF 7th Annual Golf Classic Benefiting Boys & Girls Club West Sanford. Your 
participation directly supports Boys & Girls Club empowering youth through impactful 
programs and services.

Held at the stunning Shingle Creek Golf Club, the event combines golf, celebrity guests, live 
entertainment, networking opportunities and philanthropy with over 25+ Sponsors/15+ 
Celebrities. Proceeds will fund essential initiatives that uplift the West Sanford community.

100% of net proceeds goes to Boys & Girls Club West Sanford



Olden Polynice, NBADwight Stephenson, ProHOF Brian Hunter, MLFGrant Hill,, NBA HOF

Chris Everett, MLB Tomy Womack, MLBAdrian Pinheiro, Pro Boxer
Anthony Bowie, NBA

Jake Pelot, Pro WakeboarderBrian Jordan, MLB & NFLGunner Daft, Pro Wakeboarder

Ray Hamilton, NFL

Corey Ivy, NFL

Nick Anderson, NBA Chris Leak, NFL James “Shack” Harris, NFL

Brandon Meriweather, NFLDaunte Culpepper, NFL



Main Contact: TEAM NAME

Name Address/Email Contact Phone Number Handicap

Registration Type: (100% of net proceeds goes to Boys & Girls Club West Sanford))

Platinum Sponsorship: $7,200
Includes: (4) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all 
print and social media, website, full- page advertisement in Program, 
signage on hole and table,  logo on paparazzi banner, 7sec drone 
coverage of hole, (16) tickets to pairings party.
Click to register: https://square.link/u/JtUgoW3J

Elite Sponsorship: $5,200
Includes: (3) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all 
print and social media, website, ½ page advertisement in Program, 
signage on hole  and table,  logo on paparazzi banner, 4sec drone 
coverage of hole, (12) tickets to the pairings party.
Click to register: https://square.link/u/M60pWC2t

Gold Sponsorship: $3,200
Includes: (2) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all 
print and social media, ¼ page advertisement in Program, signage on 
hole and table, logo on paparazzi banner, (8) tickets to the pairings party. 
Click to register:  https://square.link/u/Aj7uc0Mm

Golf (Scramble) Single: $600
Click to register: https://square.link/u/sg4TufVw

Hole & Table Sponsor: $1,200
Click to register: https://square.link/u/J2KR3hQT

Bronze Sponsorship: $2,600
Includes: (1) team, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on 
all print and social media, website, signage on hole and table, 
logo on paparazzi banner and the Program, drone coverage on 
hole, (4) tickets to pairings party.

Click to register: https://square.link/u/V4xZMgaN

Lunch or    Pairings Party Sponsor:  $3,600 
Includes: Foursome, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on 
all print and social media, signage on hole, table at the luncheon, 
5min podium intro, logo on paparazzi banner and program, (4) tickets 
to Pairings Party. Click to register: https://square.link/u/fctF2nEF

Foursome: $1,600
Click to register: https://square.link/u/lOwdESGy

Pairings Party Tickets: $25 ($35 @ the door)

Click to register: https://square.link/u/qidx7xji

Golf Cart Sponsor: $1,200 (2 max)
Click to register: https://square.link/u/TpDzxy5F

Beverage Sponsor:  $2,500 (2 max)

Click to register: https://square.link/u/Jz0i6yY7

Hole Sponsor: $850
Click to register: https://square.link/u/KB1EbadN

Mulligans / Raffle Tickets  (Number of Purchase)

$10 (1) Mulligan $25 (3) Mulligans $100 (5) Mulligans (50) raffle tkts (5) 50/50 Bundle
Click to register:  https://square.link/u/ARfORp1c Click to register: https://square.link/u/pgEgxOIp click to register: https://square.link/u/jUqxTevq

In golf, a mulligan is a stroke that is replayed from the spot of the previous stroke without penalty, due to an errant shot made on the previous stroke.

Payment Type: (Credit card only through Square incl. fees) – or ZELLE (magaly@ilifestyleglobal.com) -or CASHAPP $iLIFESTYLE TOTAL CHARGE:  
Check – must be sent overnight and cashed within 3 days ONLY

Credit Card Option: AMEX Discover Mastercard Visa
Cardholder Name:      _ 
Credit Card#: Exp Date: /  Security Code: Zip Code: _  

Signature: Date

By signing this receipt, you have authorized iLIFESTYLE to debit/charge a one-time transaction for
TLF 7th Annual Golf Classic on April 10th,2026 at Shingle Creek Golf Club. All charges and fees are non-refundable.

To Sign Up team, please contact magaly@ilifestyleglobal.com
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